
 Scribe 1 Scribe 2 
Monday Jan 19 Liaoruo Wang lw335 Jeff Davidson jpd236 
Wed Jan 21 Ramu Nachiappan rn54 Grace Ross grr23 
Friday Jan 23 Dan Goldfein dg254 Eric Frackleton epf2 
Monday Jan 26 Scott Rogoff scr32 Christie Brandt ccb35 
Wed Jan 28 Yuzhe Liu yl435 Sara Tansey sjt33 
Friday Jan 30 Di Wang dw236 Petko Nikolov pn42 
Monday Feb 2 Sujith Vidanapathirana 

srv3  
Justin Prieto jp393 

Wed Feb 4 Chris Parsons csp33 Christie Brandt ccb35 
Friday Feb 6 Hari Shreedharan hs465 Kriti Mehnotra km289
Monday Feb 9 Eric First elf24 Joe Clapis jbc48 
Wed Feb 11 Jeff Pankewicz jhp36 Jihai Chen jc628 
Friday Feb 13 Heqing Li hl347 Rajan Mudambi rsm39
Monday Feb 16 Sean Sullivan sps27 Justin Choi jc626 
Wed Feb 18  Andrew Owens aho4 
Friday Feb 20 Daniel Romero dmr 239 Cameron Allen cpa9 
Monday Feb 23 Dave Wallinga dgw25 Cari Reiche car56 
Wed Feb 25 Jonathan Hui jyh27 Yu-Kang Cheng 

yc362 
Friday Feb 27 Hyun Park hp256 Rob Tirell rpt38 
Monday Mar 2 Alexander Yuan aey4 Eric First elf24 
Wed March 4 Gorden Briggs gmb35  
 
 

Over



 
Friday March 6 Yu-Kang Cheng 

yc362 
Epong Yu ey44 

Monday March 9 Jonathan Reichel 
jbr95 

Eric First elf24 

Wed March 11 Sara Tansey sjt33 Yu-Kang Cheng 
yc362 

Friday March 13 Di Wang dw236 Hari Sankar hss78 
Spring break   
Monday March 23 Sean Sullivan sps27 Hyun Park hp256 
Wed March 25 Rajan Mudambi 

rsm39 
Heqing Li hl347 

Friday March 27 Yuzhe Liu yl435 Ramu Nachiappan 
rn54 

Monday March 30 Dave Wallinga dgw25 Justin Choi jc626 
Wed April 1 Chris Parsons csp33 Jihai Chen jc628 
Friday April 3 Liaoruo Wang lw335 Cameron Allen cpa9 
Monday April 6 Cari Reiche car56 Justin Choi jc626 
Wed April 8 Jeff Davidson jpd236 Jeff Pankewicz jhp36 
Friday April 10 Hari Shreedharan 

hs465 
Hari Sankar hss78 

Monday April 13 Scott Rogoff scr32 Andrew Owens aho4 
Wed April 14 Justin Prieto jp393 Sujith 

Vidanapathirana srv3 
Friday April 17 Eric Frackleton epf2  
Monday April 20 Sara Tansey sjt33 Cari Reiche car56 
Wed April 22 Jeff Davidson jpd236 Jeff Pankewicz jhp36 
Friday April 24 Scott Rogoff scr32 Andrew Owens aho4 
Monday April 27 Yuzhe Liu yl435 Justin Prieto jp393 
Wed April 29 Heqing Li hl347 Sujith 

Vidanapathirana srv3 
Friday May 1 Daniel Romero dmr 

239 
Jihai Chen jc628 

 


